
                                                Route 15 A    

                                                                    Chino Valley  

 Abia Judd, Taylor Hicks, Lincoln 

Updated  11/6/2025 N/S = No Students at this time please call if stop needed 

TIMES MAY VARY 5 MINUTES ON EITHER SIDE.  PLEASE HAVE YOUR STUDENT AT HIS/HER BUS 

STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED TIME.   

***Early Release Days, stop times will be 3 hours earlier than regular PM stop times*** 

STOP AM PM FRI 
Picacho Blvd & Havasu Ave (by mailboxes)  6:36 3:20 1:12 
E Rd 3 S & Supai Dr 6:36 3:21 1:14 
S Rd 1 E & E Rd 2 S N/S N/S N/S 
S Rd 1 E & Center St 6:43 3:27 1:19 
N Rd 1 E & E Rd 1 N 6:45 3:28 1:21 
N Rd 1 E & Juniper Dr 6:45 3:29 1:22 
N Rd 1 E & Mahan Ln 6:46 3:31 1:23 
1615 N Rd 1 E (Community Center) 6:48 3:32 1:24 
W Palomino Road & Voss Dr (Library) 6:52 3:38 1:30 
N Reed Rd & W Rd 3 N 6:54 3:40 1:33 
W Rd 2 N &  N Reed Rd N/S N/S N/S 
W Center St & S Reed Rd N/S N/S N/S 
W Rd 2 S & S Reed Rd N/S N/S N/S 
W Rd 2 S & Firesky Ln 7:03 3:48 1:41 
W Rd 2 S & S Rd 1 W 7:05 3:50 1:43 
Bear Dr & Antelope Dr (AM) PM D/O @ MaCurdy 7:14 3:11 1:04 
St Rt 89 & E Boulder Creek Ln (89er Trailer Park) 7:16 3:08 12:59 
Granite Dells Rd & HWY 89 7:18 N/S 12:58 
Taylor Hicks (LN Transfers from RT 12 in PM) 7:34 2:54 12:49 
Abia Judd  7:43 2:46 12:31 
LIncoln  7:52 N/A N/A 

 

 

 


